

## Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 66614754

Data publicarii 24.02.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.336,61 RON - 5.336,61 RON

Descriere: 1 ET XPOLE INTR AUTO 32A BUC 7.000 63.0257 441.18 83.82 2 ET INTR AUTO 63A BUC 3.000 142.8567 428.57 81.43 3 ET INTR AUTO 20A BUC 4.000 25.2100 100.84 19.16 4 ET INTR AUTO 10A BUC 2.000 25.2100 50.42 9.58 5 TG DULAP METALIC ML 1.000 798.3200 798.32 151.68 6 ET BARA TERMOPOLARE PIN BUC 1.000 268.9100 268.91 51.09 7 ON CLEMA SINA MRK 6MM2 BUC 78.000 2.5210 196.64 37.36 8 ET XPOLE HOME INTR AUTO 32A BUC 3.000 63.0267 189.08 35.92 9 ET BARA TETRAPOLARA FURCA 1M BUC 1.000 268.9100 268.91 51.09 10 CONVECTOR ELECTRIC WELL 2000W BUC 1.000 145.3800 145.38 27.62 11 RADIATOR OTEL BUC 1.000 600.8400 600.84 114.16 12 PRIZA PT BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 13 CONSOLA METALICA BUC 2.000 4.2017 8.40 1.60 14 SET DIBLU +HOLSURUB SET 2.000 2.1000 4.20 0.80 15 ROBINET TUR 1/2 BUC 1.000 21.0100 21.01 3.99 16 ROBINET RETUR 1/2 BUC 1.000 17.6450 17.65 3.35 17 OLANDE PPR 20 BUC 2.000 12.6050 25.21 4.79 18 MUFA PPR 20\*1/2 FE BUC 4.000 9.2425 36.97 7.03 19 COT PPR 20-90 I-I BUC 10.000 0.5880 5.88 1.12 20 COT PPR 20-90 IE BUC 4.000 1.0075 4.03 0.77 21 COT PPR 20\*45 IE BUC 2.000 1.2600 2.52 0.48 22 CLEME DUBLE 22 BUC 5.000 0.5460 2.73 0.52 23 TEU CUP 15 BUC 2.000 1.9350 3.87 0.73 24 TEAVA PPR 20 ML 8.000 4.2013 33.61 6.39 25 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 2.000 22.6900 45.38 8.62 26 SET FIXARE WC BUC 3.000 3.6133 10.84 2.06 27 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 28 DP PVC 032 BUC 1.000 1.5100 1.51 0.29 29 DOP PVC 040 BUC 1.000 1.5500 1.55 0.30 30 DOP PVC 50 BUC 1.000